2007 Monitoring Schedule CDPHE - WQCD

CO0207504 MEADOW MOUNTAIN WS

County: BOULDER Source: Surface Water Type: Community Public

Total Coliform / Di	isinfectant Re	sidual Sampl	e Schedules
---------------------	----------------	--------------	-------------

Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sa	Sample Requirements		
COLIFORM, TOTAL (TCR)	3100	1/1 to 12/31		1 per MN		
CHLORINE	0999	Same as TCR		Same as TCR		

Lead and Copper Sample Schedules

Lead and Copper		Period Begin 1/1.	/2005 Period End	12/31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Sampli Code Perio			
COPPER	1022 6/1 to 9	9/30 5 per 3Y		
LEAD	1030 6/1 to 9	9/30 5 per 3Y		

Grouped Chemical Analyte Sample Schedules

FACILITY 001	TYPE TP MEADO		SAMPLE PT	001	TYPE		
FLUORIDE GROUP		Period Begin 1/1/2007			Period End	12/3	31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required				
FLUORIDE	1025		1 per YR				
INORGANICS GROUP		P	eriod Begin 1/1/2	2007	Period End	12/3	31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required				
ANTIMONY	1074		1 per YR				
ARSENIC	1005		1 per YR				
BARIUM	1010		1 per YR				
BERYLLIUM	1075		1 per YR				
CADMIUM	1015		1 per YR				
CHROMIUM	1020		1 per YR				
MERCURY	1035		1 per YR				
NICKEL	1036		1 per YR				
SELENIUM	1045		1 per YR				
SODIUM	1052		1 per YR				
THALLIUM	1085		1 per YR				
MPA RAW & FINISHED		P	eriod Begin 1/1/2	2007	Period End	12/3	31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required				
MPA WTP RAW AND FINISHED	MPA1	4/1 to 6/30	1 per 3Y				
NITRATE		P	eriod Begin 1/1/2	2007	Period End	12/3	31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required				
NITRATE (AS N)	1040		1 per YR				
SYNTHETIC ORGANICS		P	eriod Begin 1/1/2	2007	Period End	12/	31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required				
2,4,5-TP (SILVEX)	2110	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y				
2,4-D	2105	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y				
ALACHLOR (LASSO)	2051	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y				
evision Dated 12/27/2006	Subject	t to Correction	on Report Errors	s to WC	CD		Page

SYNTHETIC ORGANICS		Peri	od Begin 1/1/2007	Period End 12/31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required	
ALDICARB	2047	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ALDICARB SULFONE	2044	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ALDICARB SULFOXIDE	2043	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ATRAZINE	2050	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
BENZO (A) PYRENE	2306	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
BHC-GAMMA (LINDANE)	2010	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
CARBOFURAN	2046	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
CHLORDANE	2959	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
DALAPON	2031	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
DI(2-ETHYLHEXYL) - ADIPATE	2035	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
DI(2-ETHYLHEXYL) - PHTHALATE	2039	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
DIBROMOCHLOROPROPANE (DBCP)	2931	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
DINOSEB	2041	1/1 to 12/31		
NQUAT	2032		1 per 3Y	
		1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
NDOTHALL	2033	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ENDRIN	2005	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
THYLENE DIBROMIDE (EDB)	2946	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
IEPTACHLOR	2065	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
REPTACHLOR EPOXIDE	2067	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
HEXACHLOROBENZENE	2274	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
EXACHLOROCYCLOPENTADIENE	2042	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
METHOXYCHLOR	2015	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
XAMYL (VYDATE)	2036	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
PENTACHLOROPHENOL	2326	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
PICLORAM	2040	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
OLYCHLORINATED BIPHENYLS (PCB)	2383	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
SIMAZINE	2037	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
OXAPHENE	2020	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
OLATILE ORGANICS		Peri	od Begin 1/1/2007	Period End 12/31/2007
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required	
,1,1-TRICHLOROETHANE	2981	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
,1,2-TRICHLOROETHANE	2985	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
,1-DICHLOROETHYLENE	2977	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
,2,4-TRICHLOROBENZENE	2378	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
,2-DICHLOROETHANE	2980	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
,2-DICHLOROPROPANE	2983	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ENZENE	2990	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ARBON TETRACHLORIDE	2982	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
CIS-1,2-DICHLOROETHYLENE	2380	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ICHLOROMETHANE	2964	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
THYLBENZENE	2992	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ONOCHLOROBENZENE	2989	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
-DICHLOROBENZENE	2968	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
-DICHLOROBENZENE	2969	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
TYRENE	2996	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
ETRACHLOROETHYLENE	2987	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
OLUENE	2991	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
RANS-1,2-DICHLOROETHYLENE	2979	1/1 to 12/31		
RICHLOROETHYLENE	2979		1 per 3Y	
		1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
/INYL CHLORIDE	2976	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	
YLENES	2955	1/1 to 12/31	1 per 3Y	

FACILITY	001 TYPE T	MEADOW MTN SWTP0	SAMPLE PT	001	TYPE EP		
			Period Begin	1/1/2007	Period E	nd	12/31/2007
Analyta		A1-4- O	0				

Analyte	Analyte	Sampling	Sample
Name	Code	Period	Required
RADIUM-228	4030		1 per QT

Disinfection By-Products Rule Sample Schedules

FACILITY DS001 TYPE DS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM					SAMPLE PT MAXRES1 TYPE	MR
DBP GROUP			Period Begin	1/1/2007	Period End 12/31/2007	
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Sampling Period	Sample Required			
TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS (HAA5)	2456	8/1 to 8/31	1 per YR			
TOTAL TRIHALOMETHANES (TTHM)	2950	8/1 to 8/31	1 per YR			

Surface Water Treatment Rule Monitoring Requirements

FACILITY 001	TYPE TP	MEADOV	W MTN SWTP01	
Analyte Name	Analyte Code	Level Type	Measure	Sample Required
TURBIDITY	0100	MAX	5.000 NTU	Every 4 Hours ***
TURBIDITY	0100	95P	1.000 NTU	Every 4 Hours ***
CHLORINE	0999	MIN	0.200 MG/L	Continuous ***
*** Uniona Approved for La	as Evanuant Manitari	na in Ana	andanaa with th	o Posulations

Unless Approved for Less Frequent Monitoring in Accordance with the Regulations.

FACILITY DS	S001	TYPE DS	DISTRIB	UTION SYSTEM	
Analyte Name		Analyte Code	Level Type	Measure	Sample Required
CHLORINE		0999	MIN	0.001 MG/L	Continuous ***

^{***} Unless Approved for Less Frequent Monitoring in Accordance with the Regulations.

COLORADO DEP. TMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EI RONMENT MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet

SI OW SAND	DIATOMACEOUS	EADTH &	OTHED	CH TOATION
OFCAS SWIAD'	DIAIUMACEUUS	EARING	VINER	TILIFORIUM

December 2009		
Month Year	م الم	2.1
I. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION PWSID#: (O	020750	14
System Name: Meddow Mountain WS	Plant ID #:	
Plant Address:	MODALL	8000
Street	City	Zip
County: Societas Population Served	:	
Responsible Party: Stephen Teaford		
* I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by myself or other individua	als under mv dire	ection or supervision and
that the information, to the best of my knowledge and belief, is true, accus		
II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomaceous Earth, Other (i.	e., Bag Filter)]
Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month	NO. OF	% OF
Greek it that is on the Endre Mondi	SAMPLES	TOTAL SAMPLES
A. TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES PERFORMED	31	
B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 NTU	31	100%
C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 NTU	0	nover programme and the control of t
HIGHEST TURBIDITY READING OF THE MONTH .5.2.		
D. INDIVIDUAL TURBIDITY CHECKLIST (For Direct or	Conventional	Only)
1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECORDED EVERY 15 MIN		TYES TNO
2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE P	13 July 12	
NO, Go to Question 3.		
YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DU	RING THE LAST	MONTH?
NO, Go to Question 3.	AING THE LASI	MONTH:
YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (CPE) with 30 Days.	2 130	
3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PI	ERIODS?	
NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed?		
DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DU	RING THE LAST	2 MONTHS?
NO, Go to Question 4.		
YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment completed		
 DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS AT TI NO, You are finished with the checklist 	HE END OF 4 HR	S OF OPERATION?
YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete	CONTRACTOR	
** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", you must complete IES along with this form**	SWTR Form 2 a	nd submit to WQCD
III. CHLORINATION SECTION FREE TOTAL		
A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L:	-0-	
B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FROM DIST. SYSTEM:	3/	
C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:	-0-	
D. % OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:	0	
WAS % IN "D" > 5% IN THE PREVIOUS MONTH:	s X NO	
*** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current mont Technique (TT) violation***	th is also > 5%,	this is a Treatment
4 , ,		

(Differe)	Otherade Randone for a second comment of the												
PWSID#: <u>CO</u> -	0207504	SYSTEM NAME: Mead	low Mountain WS	DATE: 12-31-07									
PREPARED BY: Stephen Tedford TITLE: Plant Open													
AUTHORIZED :	SIGNATURE:	Styl L. Toyled	TITLE:	11 ((
POPULATION S	SERVED:	48	VIOL	ATION?:									
Number of Samp	les Taken: M		Month 2: /	Month 3: /									
Month	Year	Monthly Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)	Quarterly Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)	Running Annual Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)									
January	20 0 7	. 8											
February	2007	1.0											
March	200 7	. 9	Q1 = , 9										
April	20_0_7_	. 9											
May	20_67	. 15											
June	20_0_7_	. 9	Q2= , 85										
July	2007	. 88											
August	20	, 85											
September	20_0_7_	1.0	Q3 = , 9/										
October	20_0_7	,85											
November	2007	.74											
December	20_0 7	.78	Q4= . 79										
		R	nuning Amirid Average=1	.86									

LABORATORY REPORTING FORMS MUST BE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Instructions on Reverse



MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

Meadow Mountain WS

Required Number of Turbidity Readings Per Day:

PWSID#: 60-0207504

promentioning																
	TURBIDITY (NTU) Continuous Sampling Grab Sampling RESIDUAL DISINFECTANT (mg/L) Continuous Sampling Grab Sampling															
				MINISTER STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Company Colores Colores		b Sampling			Conti	nuous Sa	ampling	Dro	Grab Sam	pling	
	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12		TIME	E	NTRY I	POINT T	O DISTR	RIBUTIO	N	LOWEST	1
DAY							TURBIDITY READING	TURBIDITY READ	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to/2	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	RESIDUAL READING	12. COMMENTS
1				.51			.51	2:008			CO Pares Account to be a long or community of the	.7	aren Autobroscopico		.7	
2					・えじ		-20	6:10P		posterophic and the gypothetic beauti			.8		.8	**************************************
3		.36		NO DE LA COLONIA			.36	7.304		.5					18	
4		1.	(1)	,18			,18	1:30 8		**************************************		.7			7	
5			.32				.32	11:00 A			19		ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		9	
6			26				.24	MISSA		NUMBER OF STREET	,9		PHILIPPIN COLUMN		.9	
7					,40		,40	7100 P					.8		.8	
8					,42		,42	4.308					.9		-9	
9		****	٠23				.23	11:00 5			19				09	
10			PRINCE PLANE AND PRINCESSOR STORY		35		175	4:00					H		18	
11		SI ANTONIO MARKANIA	nontrine special property and be	77			C6.	3.45				.8			.8	
12		78		/			28	1:45/		3					18	
13			, 5/				.51	11:30 A			,6				.6	
14					146		148	4,307					ζ.		17	
15		www.commonwell		154			.54	2:30P		NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		(,)			.7	
16		MATERIA SERVICIONA DE LA CASA DE				-25	.25	8550						06	,6	
17			.47				47	9130A			,5				,5	
18					,40		, y Ó	4:158					.5		.5	
19					.42		142	4:457					6		16	
20	-			.16			.16	3:457		acacateta Popolonomido natur		18			.8	
21			117				.17	10:30A		particular and the contract of	,8		Marketon de la companya de la compa		. 8	
22		purchasing Madigasyns savina		.772			177	3.450				5			18	
23				919			19	2:30 P		engelight in They copyright to COC	-	13			3.8	·
24		,		152			,52	1:00 €		encognistic of the dispersion state of the	-	18	THE PERSONNEL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONNEL PROPERTY AND ADDRE		.8	
25		ayonin malayona amore			.50		.50	7100P					,45		18	
26		.42					,42	TIODA		,8					.8	•
27					.25		.25	4:458	Y				1.0		1.0	
28					37		13.2	7/057					,9		9	
29			.25				126	6.30 A			.9		-		,9	
30				-12	i Di		-22	3.300			,	25	OUT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		3	
31		attrace and one and one or		196			38	J.40P				1,9			.9	

^{***}If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day .***



Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment Compliance Assurance & Data Management Unit

REPORTING FORM FOR <u>BACTERIOLOGICAL</u> ANALYSIS

SAMPLER: FILL OUT ONE FORM - FOR EACH INDIVIDUAL SAMPLING POINT

PWSID #: <u>CO-0207504</u> CO	UNTY:	Larimer	DATE	COLLECT	ED: <u>12/03/07</u>	
SYSTEM/ESTABLISHMENT NAME	: Meadow Mo	ountain Wat	er Company			
SYSTEM MAILING ADDRESS P.C	Box 162	Allen	spark Colorado	80510		
	t address/PO Box		CITY			ZIP
CONTACT PERSON: Steve Tedfo	rd		PHONE:(30	3) 800-2060	5	
SAMPLE COLLECTED BY: Steve	Tedford		TIME COLLEC	TED: <u>7:00a</u>	am	_am/pm
WATER TYPE: RAW (No chlor	HLORINATED	OTHER 7	TREATMENT [l		
SAMPLE POINT (Address)		CF	LORINE RESIDUAL	in mg/L	SAMPLE TYPE	
STATE SET STATE (Traditions)					Routin	
Fout's					Repeat	l Purpose
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A AND THE STREET STREET		Бреста.	ruipose
I ADODATODY CAMBIT # 707201 (
LABORATORY SAMPLE # 707281 C						
LABORATORY NAME: Stewart F						
DATE RECEIVED IN LABORATOR'				ANALYZ	ZED	12/03/07
_COMMENTS:						
			T			
PARAMETER	RESULT	UNITS	ANALYSIS DATE	LABOR	ATORY METHOD	1.
Coliform, TOTAL (Verified)		#/100 mL				
Coliform, FECAL/e. Coli (Verified)		#/100 mL				
Coliform, TOTAL (Absent/Present)	Absent		12/03/07	Readycult		
Coliform, FECAL/e. Coli (Absent/Present)						
LABORATORY: Please call Drinkin	a Water Section	on with one	regults other than < 1	or ADSEN	т	
LABORATORT. Trease can Diffikin	g water section	on with any	results other than < 1	OI ADSEN	1.	
NT = Not Tested for compound			00 ml = Number of colonies per			
TNTC = Too Numerous To Count - Please resample OD = Outdated - Please resample			= Confluent Growth - Please res = Lab Accident - Please resamp			
<1 = Safe valid sample			sent = Coliform / e.Coli /Fecal no			
Present Coliform / e.Coli /Fecal detected						
M. flavanor	ı L	aboratory N	lanager]	12/11/07	_
Reviewed & Approved by		Ti	tle	Date		

MAIL RESULTS TO: CDPHE, WQCD-CADM-B2, 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, Denver, CO 80246-1530

COLORADO DEPA TIMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ET RONMENT MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet

CI OW CAMP	DIATOMACEOUS	CO SE UPO POPULE SO	AND REAL IS NOT SEED.	SEES AS DE CHESTO SALES AND STREET OF AND AN AN
OFFIRS OWIER'S	DIWI ALMYPERA	EARING	UIMEK	FILTRATION
. 1				

<u> 1/ovember</u> _ 3001		
(Month Year	•	
I. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION PWSID#: (O-O)	20750	4
System Name: Meadow- Mountain US P	lant ID#:	
Plant Address: Allem	spark	80570
County: Street Population Served:	ify	Zip
Responsible Party: Stephen Jedlard		
* I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by myself or other individuals	under my direc	ction or supervision and
that the information, to the best of my knowledge and belief, is true, accurat	e and complete	*
II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomaceous Earth, Other (i.e.,	Bag Filter)]
Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month	NO. OF SAMPLES	% OF TOTAL SAMPLES
A. TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES PERFORMED	30	SAMIFLES
B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 NTU	30	100%
C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 NTU	.0	
HIGHEST TURBIDITY READING OF THE MONTH	nventional (Only)
1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECORDED EVERY 15 MINUT		YES NO
2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PER NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed?	- APARTON CO.	
DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (CVE) with 30 Days.		MONTH?
3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PERI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed?		
DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCLED TO NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment completed		
4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS AT THE NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete		
** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", you must complete IESW along with this form**	FR Form 2 an	d submit to WQCD
III. CHLORINATION SECTION FREE TOTAL		
A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L:	8	
B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FROM DIST. SYSTEM:	30	
C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:	8	
D. % OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:	8	
WAS % IN "D" > 5% IN THE PREVIOUS MONTH: YES *** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current month is	NO s also > 5%, tl	nis is a Treatment
Technique (TT) violation***		

MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

Meadow Mountain US.

PWSID#: CO 0207504

Required Number of Turbidity Readings Fer Day:

1 E 1 SEGN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1-0-0-1878 MIX (\$1-1-0	Acoustic organization design	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	TURB	DITY (NTU)		e de estado da rapido do las estados de entados en aparte	6					NT (mg		
100		Continuous Sampling Grab Sampling Continuous Sampling Grab Sampling to 4 4 to 8 8 to 12 12 to 4 4 to 8 8 to 12 Highest Time ENTRY POINT TO DISTRIBUTION LOWEST														
	12 to 6	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 10 12	HIGHEST	TME	EN	ITRY F	OINT T	O DISTR	IBUTIO	N		
MY							TURBIDITY READING	TURBIDITY READ	12104	4 to 8	8 to) 2	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	RESIDUAL READING	12. COMMENTS
4	a Granda a de la constante de	A THE RECEIPT OF COURSE	PINE CONTRACT	142	SECRET SEASON TO SEASON OF	MARION OF REPORTS CHARGE (42	1,00 F	digities no not the summers are do not	nse semplaki sir epi elasida	PORTECUPE OF THE FOLLOWING ROOM	. 7	CONTROL CONTRO	Charles and the second	. 7	
2	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	COMPANIENCE CONTRACTOR	THEO O. P. STINGSON TRANS	142			.)8	2:100		14 - Mile 200, 112 F32 F32 F32 F42	CANCELLY STATE OF THE STATE OF	.8	PATRICIAN CONTRACTOR		18	
3				,	.41		14/	5:01			36100.3107/1193011888		18		a 8	
4	A MONTH TON				:41		*25	6:15P					.8		1.8	
5	Township Agency	NUMBER TAKEN SE TO GARAGE	otaco e o solotatio anno	o en en der den distancia con en	.48	10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	.48	4:58		ne v som object trees and con-	vigaminophish mist f Residé papays		.9		. 4	
6 [THE PERSON AND THE PRINT AND THE	CONTRACTOR AND ALL CONTRACTOR	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	40	artine or the same of the		,40	2:201	Les construences of the second	500 cr 800008800 CFT# 777370	CONTROL PROVINGING	,1	-Cross-street was neglected and second		7	
7.	The state of the s		,29 ,41	supaternage er er		The second secon	,29	11:30A		SHC/CO#MANSORMERS STREETING BRIS	,8		444AZIQIZMIZZINYALIYSHIZMIZMIZ		2	
8	Constitution of Mary Vision of		:41	17 mily market as page 157 or market	- Commentage of the Comment		:41	11:20 A		tion of the particular and the control of the control	17		*Danie College Britania Amerika		.7	
D man	- p Maryanan arabiga ya - g-	and the state of the state of the state of	Machine L. Ambandonino-P	Control of the second	,32	May of a transported strength	32	4,008		ORA CORRESPONDED STORMANOSIN	- WELLEN TO THE PERSONNEL SPRINGE	PACSON WOODSTANK TOWNS	.7		,7	
10	TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	Torribate rateonic of control of	THE PERSON OF TH	.46	and one of the same		46	2:458		ere representativi restativino	processor of the state of the s	.8	CURRYWANA MINE POSANOW		18	
11	en engante Mangagana	CONTROL TRACTOR CONTROL	THE STATE OF THE S	e en constituir in money en en	.28	Mary Commencer Married	.28	5:00p		we in programme control color	reneon consponence en		٠7	presponent tradespose and consequence	47	
12	The state of the s	Datas version in property	.24	a constitute et a travello por contr	oraconan sc costanos	NOTICE OF CONTROL CARDON	,24	10:45 A		ene in grantigraff, z s firmesana	.8		OTOM RETURNING MONTH PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.		,8	
13	CONTRACTOR AND	Source or construction of the construction of	orden y or order to the or	o en de neamer la especial en la	.44	****	.44	4:30 /	Annual Castonia Contract	अदः । सहस्रकारे स्ट ट्राइट स्ट स्ट	numerous elektron manakane		. 8		.8	
14	10 AT 10 MAR 17 MAR AN 11 T		o per activity of the contract	a and the state of	.18		.18	4:309		anni cappa pad mi cesta niceda			. 8		.8	
15	TO SERVE TO MAJESTE	COLUMN TRACTOR CONTRACTOR	.35	e a statement of the second		Maria Carantes Construction of the Constructio	,35	11:30 14			.8		econocia monenta provingo processor	Toward and the state of the sta	8	
16	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Section (Species Constitution		,23			.23	2,30 }		n ar e segenate pe philosopher ese		18	ensing all unevenery or localization of		.8	
17	WANGER OF THE STREET			,22	770 0 0 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	me w with the owner.	,22	3:30 5			-	.8	THE STREET SHEET OF BESTREET		8	
18	Consultation of Management Consultation		119				119	10 ASA	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	mg + 20000000 12500000000000	18		en ever a legal de la companya de l		-5	
19	Control of the second section of the section of the second section of the s		**************************************	and the contract of the contract of	, 34	EREVIEW IN TRACTOR OF STANDARDS	, 34	4:45 8		way singang gastassinan ar terboo	MIRCONICY COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST		49		9	
20	TO STAND OF THE OWNER OW			.35		eago (c. c. halloprep etterbon	.35	12:459	Section of Commercial	may emphasion of charges a fixed	MARS CHIEF FOR THE PROPERTY MARKET	1.7	ייייט אונער ל ק וענער איייער רע		17	
24	- Y' - Usa dikwa wakuji 777 - 144	Difference of the control of the con		or between organic or or to	36	PART IN THE PART AND ADDRESS OF	.76	105		та кладасырг. 157 перетога	way on the same of	TO THE STREET WHEN THE STREET	3		5	
22	CONTRACTOR MEMORY CONTRACTOR	Torrest transport	Transition Advisor Report Faller	CONTRACTOR MADE OF MADE VALVE FOR THE	Control Man Service Street	.36	.36	9.458	en e	ens committee in total a firens	MARY SECTION OF THE WATER SHOWS		Z MITTERONIA GEOTTE PARAMENTA	18	.5	
23	o thought one as the		.37	CONTRACTOR MEDICAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL		Secretar of the second of	37	9:00 0	and the second s	ens krækesiels (1771) AAAS Fils	5		Programment (Trappentere	AND STREET, ST	:5	
24		1	•	.40			,40	7.3017		wag a sagent refer of a foot supplement		1,7	and the second second second second		7	
25	The second second					. 25	:25	10.00 1		res vindez des viz restitores	C MINISTER PROTOTO PROTOTO PER MANAGEMENTO	e construir servis semplostici sent	entra transportation of control drawn	1.7	67	
26	T MOST W		.40			many and the same of the same	.40	11:15 A	07 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 -	ente compositore est translation	18	A Transmer Management And	TO THE SHARE STATE OF THE SHARE		. 8	
27				,27		and the state of t	.27	31.15?	and the second s	est companyin in plans en	Canada a da a da a da a da a da a da a d	6	THE STREET		16	
28	The state of the s			.26			24	3:301	and the second commences of the second	ney Millower ox Transferre	(automora i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	16	and to the contract of the con		4	
29	Aller to The	The second second		.25			,65	21459		res reministry etc den yes en	dente contraction of the contrac	7			1	
30				124			, 24	2:308		на годинетару не голез грании	- Company of the Comp	1.3	707797886		8	
31	Committee of the control of the cont	THE TRUE TO STATE OF THE TRUE	The second secon	and the same	The second second second second	Maria a constitution with a series	- Company of the Common of the									

^{***}If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day.***

Client Name:

Meadow Luntain Water Company

Project Number: 1115-017 PWSID# CO-0207504

Sample Name:

Fouts

Sample Matrix:

Water/RTOR

Sample Number: Sample Date:

706672 11/05/07 11/05/07

Date Received: Analysts:

CMB

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	11/05/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.

COLORADO DEPA MENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN CONMENT MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Size

CI OW CAND	DISTORRACEOUS	The William William Co.	Name of the State	SPECIAL SE VINNESSES AND MARKET AND AD AN
OF CAL DWAR	DIATOMACEOUS	EARING	UIMER	TILIKA IION

October	200 7		
Month	Year		
1. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION	PWSID#: CO-	02075	04
System Name: Meadow Mountain	W5	Plant ID #.	
Plant Address:	alles	repark	8050
Street		Ĉity	Zip
County: <u>Boulder</u>	Population Served	in the second of	
Responsible Party: Stephen ledford	·L		
* I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by			
that the information, to the best of my knowledg	•		
II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomace	ous Earth, Other (i	.e., Bag Filter	
Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month		NO. OF SAMPLES	% OF TOTAL SAMPLES
A. TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYS	ES PERFORMED	31	
B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 N	TU	31	100 %
C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 N	TÜ		
D. INDIVIDUAL TURBIDITY CHECKLIST 1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECO	For Direct or		Only)
2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSEC			LILES LIM
NO. Go to Ouestion 3.	ULIVE DIMINULE E		
YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed?			
DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIV	je is min. Periods ot	iring the Cast	MONTH!
NO, Go to Question 3.			
YFS, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (
3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSEC	THE IS MINUTED	RECEIST	
NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed?	and the second		
DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTO	NAS BANK BETTERBED DE	Jaring Tile Last	A DARBETT LAND
MO, Go to Question 4.			
YES, What date was the Fifter Self-assessment completes		Collaborate physical result open on the relief of the party of the college of the	
4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 35 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE	PER PARTY OF A SER	CASE CREEK WEEKING
NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete			
** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", y	me mest coredicte IE	SWFR Form zo	nel susinmer to TACOCIO
aiung with ti			
HI. CHLORINATION BECTTON X FREE	TOTAL		
A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L:		-0-	
m. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FRO	71 515 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	31	
C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORD	VE WAS DETECTED:	0-	
D. W OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETEC	E E Z	-6	
Was deed "it" > 500 in the treverse e	ONTE: U	5 + 10	
*** NOTE: If answer to above question is "TEJ" and perven	Section 1 Section 1		this is a Treatment
	vivintions***		



MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

Meddow Mountain

PWSID#: 60-0207504

	企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业
Required Number of Turbidity Readings Per Day:	
Required Number of Lurbiony Resounds Per Day:	
rioquitou rialitati of farbitatty riodulingo i or buy!	

	TURBIDITY (NTU) RESIDUAL DISINFECTANT (mg/L)															
		Co		Samplin			b Sampling				nuous Sa			Grab Sam		FA+
	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12		TIME	1	ENTRY	POINT T	O DISTR	IBUTIO	N	1 1 1	
YAC							TURBIDITY READING	TURBIDITY READ	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 2	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	RESIDUAL READING	12. COMMENTS
1			.58				,58	11:20			, 8				. 8	
2			,28				,28	9:30 A			. 7				. 7	
3			N. PERSONAL PROPERTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY AND DESCRIPTION	45			.45	3:001		Option of the Parties		15	***************************************		15	
4			,24		мерапинант болго пречин		, 24	11.20A			1.0				1.0	
5		mmunika, anabina jalanga anabinda jap	,41				,41	10:30 A			1.0				1.0	
6					,50		.50	41009					1.0		1,0	
7		Managaria de Maria de Angoleo de Maria			.21		-21	5:00P					03		0.8	
8					,39		.37	5:151					19		.9	
9				,38			38	12:400				.9			9	
10				.38			,38	21.009				.8			. 8	
11				.38			. 38	2:158				1,9			,9	
12				.31			.31	3:30€		1		,8			.8	
13			The second second		.31		.31	4:009					.9		, 9	
14		paragraph for Europe (1975)				-27	.27	16,000						-8	. 5	
15		erine south and fillings unto year or o		30			30	215				9			9	
16		medicinate programmer	,29		Annual of Consequences		,29	10-00 A			1,7		Occupantion of the Control of the Co		17	
17		Policial Communication (Communication (Communicatio		1,23			23	2:30 €				8			.8	
18			56				356	11:00 A			.3		and the second sections		,8	
19		-		42			.42	3130P				18			18	
20		MANAGEMENT SELVEN			.35		: 35	5.00 f					.7		.7	
21				-24	Control Maderial Control		* 24	11000				-8			.4	
22	And the second second second		.35			-	135	10:45 A			.9				. 9	
23				125			125	1:30 8				,8			v 8	
24	·	,	31	and the second second second	AND THE REST OF THE PERSON OF		31	11:308		Ī	.9	į.			9	
25			1	.51			.51	2:000			- Company to the Comp	1.0			1.0	
26				53		1	53	2:00 8	-			1.0			1,0	
27				ne periodo esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	,40	1	.40	4:30%					q	*	.9	
28			-	-	119		119	4.100		1			29		19	
29			1	†	1.41		1.41	7:01 2					1.0		1.0	
30				1,64			. 64	12:078				1.9			.9	
31			1	1.51		1	.5	3:01 8		1		1,8			18	

^{***} If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day.***

Project Number: 1115-017 Sample Name: Fouts Sample Matrix: Water Sample Number: 705914 Sample Date: 10/01/07

Date Received: 10/01/07

Analysts: CMB

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	10/01/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.

Client Name:

Meadow mountain Water Company

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name:

1

Sample Matrix: Sample Number:

Water 705367

Sample Date:

09/06/07

Date Received:

09/06/07

Analysts:

WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
METALS		2000 000		
Copper	0.012	0.010	200.7/1	09/12/07
Lead/GF	ND	0.005	200.9/1	09/07/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 2 Sample Matrix: Water Sample Number: 705368 Sample Date: 09/06/07 Date Received: 09/06/07

Analysts: WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
METALS				
Copper	0.137	0.010	200.7/1	09/12/07
Lead/GF	ND	0.005	200.9/1	09/07/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 3
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 705369
Sample Date: 09/06/07
Date Received: 09/06/07

Analysts: WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
METALS				
Copper	0.065	0.010	200.7/1	09/12/07
Lead/GF	ND	0.005	200.9/1	09/07/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 4
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 705370
Sample Date: 09/06/07
Date Received: 09/06/07

Analysts: WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
METALS				
Copper	0.254	0.010	200.7/1	09/12/07
Lead/GF	0.011	0.005	200.9/1	09/07/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

/1 Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: Sample Matrix:

5 Water 705371

Sample Date:
Date Received:

Sample Number:

09/06/07 09/06/07

Analysts:

WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
METALS				
Copper	0.153	0.010	200.7/1	09/12/07
Lead/GF	ND	0.005	200.9/1	09/07/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017
Sample Name: Fouts
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 705372
Sample Date: 09/06/07
Date Received: 09/06/07

Analysts: CMB

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	09/07/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.

COLORADO DEPA TMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN . 4RONMENT MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet

SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

	0,007	NO CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	
/ Month	Year		
I. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION	PWSID#:	0-62075	04
System Name: Meadow Mountain	103	Plant ID #:	***************************************
Plant Address:	all	enepark	80510
County: Leud No.	Population Ser	ved:	Zip
	1 opulation Ser	vou.	•
Responsible Party: Stephen Jed	ford		
* I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by that the information, to the best of my knowled	1 15 15		-
II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomace	ous Earth, Othe	er (i.e., Bag Filter	·)]
Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month		NO. OF SAMPLES	% OF TOTAL SAMPLES
A. TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYS	SES PERFORME		DAMA DEG
B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 N	TU	30	100%
C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 N	NTU	0	
HIGHEST TURBIDITY READING OF TH	HE MONTH ,	53	•
D. INDIVIDUAL TURBIDITY CHECKLIST	Γ (For Direct	or Conventiona	Only)
1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECO	DDED EVEDV 15	MUMITIPE CO	TYES NO
 2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECTION NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? 			_ ILSNO
 NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTION, Go to Question 4. 	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days.		
 NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTION (CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD	E PERIODS? S DURING THE LAS	I MONTH?
 NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete 	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) With 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed	S DURING THE LASS E PERIODS? S DURING THE LASS AT THE END OF 4 H	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?
 NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE NO, You are finished with the checklist 	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed E 15 MIN. PERIODS A	S DURING THE LASS E PERIODS? S DURING THE LASS AT THE END OF 4 H	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?
 NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete ** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", 	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed E 15 MIN. PERIODS A	S DURING THE LASS E PERIODS? S DURING THE LASS AT THE END OF 4 H	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?
NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete **NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", along with the CHLORINATION SECTION FREE A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L:	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) With 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed 2 15 MIN. PERIODS A you must complete his form**	S DURING THE LASS E PERIODS? S DURING THE LASS AT THE END OF 4 H	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?
NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete 4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete **NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", along with the CHLORINATION SECTION FREE A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L: B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FRO	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed E 15 MIN. PERIODS A you must complete his form** TOTAL	E PERIODS? E PERIODS? S DURING THE LAS AT THE END OF 4 H	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?
NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete **NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", along with the CHLORINATION SECTION FREE A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L: B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FROC. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORING.	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed 2 15 MIN. PERIODS A you must complete his form** TOTAL OM DIST. SYSTEM: INE WAS DETECTED	TE PERIODS? S DURING THE LAS AT THE END OF 4 H E IESWTR Form 2 30 D:	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?
NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTI NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment complete 4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete **NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", along with the CHLORINATION SECTION FREE A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L: B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FRO	CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD (CPE) with 30 Days. CUTIVE 15 MINUT VE 15 MIN. PERIOD ed 2 15 MIN. PERIODS A you must complete his form** TOTAL OM DIST. SYSTEM: INE WAS DETECTED:	E PERIODS? E PERIODS? S DURING THE LAS AT THE END OF 4 H	T 2 MONTHS? RS OF OPERATION?

*** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current month is also > 5%, this is a Treatment Technique (TT) violation***



MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

Meadow Mountain WW

PWSID#: 60-0207504

Required	Number	of	Turbidity	Readings	Per	Day:	1
----------	--------	----	------------------	----------	-----	------	---

				TURB										NT (mg		
				Samplin	_		b Sampling	THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF T		Conti	nuous Sa	ampling	M	Grab Sam	pling	
	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	HIGHEST	TIME		ENTRY F	OINT T	O DISTR	IBUTIO	N	LOWEST	
DAY							TURBIDITY READING	TURBIDITY READ	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 2	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	RESIDUAL READING	12. COMMENTS
1		STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED			,36		,36	H:00 R					1.2	E-Transporters and the second	1.2	
2			-33				-33	9:00A			1.3				1-3	
3				***************************************	.32		,32	5,000					1.2		1.2	
4					.47		,47	4:10?					1.2		1.2	
5					,30		,30	4:300					1,8		,8	
6			,29				.29	11:00/			.8		- Annual Control of the Control of t		,8	
7					43		43	4:309					.4		16	
8				.40			.40	3:457				15			15	
9						:53	.53	10:000						-8	18	
10					.30		.30	5:00					1.0		1.0	
11					,27		,27	4:00}					1.1		1.1	
12				23	,		23	11:10 A			1.1				1.1	
13				,26			126	11:45A			1.0				1.0	
14				.46			:46	11:20 A			1.1				1.1	
15					41		.41	4:30 8					.8		18	
16					-32		.32	7.30P					10		1.0	
17					.0	130	30	8-30P						9	.9	
18			140				,40	10:50A			,9				,9	
19				.39			.39	3:45 P				18			, 3	
20					33		,33	4:00 9					.8		.8	
21			Marghad Constitution of the Constitution of th	142			.42	2:308				1.0	-		1.0	
22			-		. 44		.44	6:458					,9		9	
23			-46				46	11:40 A			13		*		13	
24			NAMES OF THE PERSON OF THE PER		36		,36	5:30 f					1.2		1.2	
25					,23		+23	4:009					1.3		1.3	
26			,41				:41	11:45A			1.4	FF			1.4	•
27			1	.44	ı		,44	3:409				1.3			1.3	
28					.44		144	4:008					1.0		1.0	
29					,50		.50	4:308					18		18	
30					48		'48	7:45					.9	-	.9	
31							AND THE PERSON AND TH									

^{***}If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day.***

Project Number: 1115-017
Sample Name: Fouts
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 705372
Sample Date: 09/06/07
Date Received: 09/06/07

Analysts: CMB

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	09/07/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.

		M13:00									
		Branch Branch	ali en la	and asmission							
PWSID#: CO-0207504 SYSTEM NAME: Meadow Mountain WS DATE:											
PREPARED BY	PREPARED BY: Stephen Tedford TITLE: Plant Operator										
AUTHORIZED	SIGNATURE		TITLE:								
POPULATION	SERVED:	48	VIOI	LATION?:							
Number of Sam			Month 2: /	Month 3: /							
		The state of the s	The state of the s	Column C							
Month	Year	Monthly Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)	Quarterly Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)	Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)							
January	20 <u>0</u> 7	. 8									
February	20_0_7	1.0									
March	20 0 7	, 9	Q1 = 9								
April	20_0_7	, 9									
May	20 <u>6</u> 7	. 75									
June	20 0 7	, 9	Q2= ,85								
July	20 0 7	,88									
August	20 <u>0</u> 7	, 8:5									
September	20_0 7	1.0	Q3 = 9 /								
October	2006	,15		. 1							
November	20_0_6	.7									
December	20 0 6	. 8	Q4= , 75								
			inning Armusil Aversons =								

LABORATORY REPORTING FORMS MUST BE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Instructions on Reverse

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 1
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 704623
Sample Date: 08/02

Date Received:

704621 08/02/07 08/02/07

Analysts:

WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
TRIHALOMETHANES				
Bromodichloromethane	0.002	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Bromoform	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Chloroform	0.065	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Dibromochloromethane	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

ND = Not Detected

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 2
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 704622
Sample Date: 08/02/07
Date Received: 08/02/07

Analysts: WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
TRIHALOMETHANES				
Bromodichloromethane	0.002	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Bromoform	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Chloroform	0.060	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Dibromochloromethane	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

ND = Not Detected

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 3
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 704623
Sample Date: 08/02/07
Date Received: 08/02/07

Analysts: WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
TRIHALOMETHANES				
Bromodichloromethane	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Bromoform	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Chloroform	0.040	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Dibromochloromethane	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: # 4
Sample Matrix: Water
Sample Number: 704624
Sample Date: 08/02/07
Date Received: 08/02/07

Analysts: WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
TRIHALOMETHANES				
Bromodichloromethane	0.002	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Bromoform	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Chloroform	0.044	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Dibromochloromethane	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

ND = Not Detected

¹ Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

Project Number: 1115-017

Sample Name: Sample Matrix: Sample Number:

Sample Date:

5 Water 704625 08/02/07

Date Received:

08/02/07

Analysts:

WVS

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
TRIHALOMETHANES				
Bromodichloromethane	0.002	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Bromoform	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Chloroform	0.043	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07
Dibromochloromethane	ND	0.002	524.2/1	08/16/07

Values are reported in parts per million (ppm) unless otherwise noted.

^{/1} Methods for Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes, March 1993, EPA

COLORADO DEPA. . MENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN . . . XONMENT MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet

		-1
CULURADO DEPA MENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN		NI PAY130)
MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary S	heet	7-01
SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FIL	TRATION	4
August 2007		
Month Year		
I. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION PWSID#: <u>Co-o-</u>	207507	4
System Name: Madaw Mountain Pr	lant ID#:	
Plant Address:	parele	80510
Street Zi	ty	Zip
County: Boulder Population Served:		
Responsible Party: Supland Jedford		
* I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by myself or other individuals	under my dire	ction or supervision and
that the information, to the best of my knowledge and belief, is true, accurate		
II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomaceous Earth, Other (i.e.,	Bag Filter)]
		% OF
Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month	NO. OF SAMPLES	TOTAL SAMPLES
A. TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES PERFORMED	3/	SAIVII LES
B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 NTU		100%
C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 NTU	-8-31	1000
C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 NTO	0	
HIGHEST TURBIDITY READING OF THE MONTH 56		
D. INDIVIDUAL TURBIDITY CHECKLIST (For Direct or Co.	nventional	Only)
1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECORDED EVERY 15 MINUT	ES?	YES NO
2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PER	IODS?	
NO, Go to Question 3.		
YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed?	NO THE PACT	MONTH
DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING NO, Go to Question 3.	NG THE LAST	THONEH:
YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (CPE) with 30 Days.		
3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PER	IODS?	
NO, Go to Question 4.		
☐ YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCLED 1:0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING	NG THE LAST	2 MONTHS?
NO, Go to Question 4.		
YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment completed		
4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS AT THE	END OF 4 HR	S OF OPERATION?
NO, You are finished with the checklist		
YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete ** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", you must complete IESW	TD Form 0.0	nd cubmit to WOCD
along with this form**	IR FORM 2 a	nd sublint to WQCD
III. CHLORINATION SECTION FREE TOTAL		
A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L:	0	
B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FROM DIST. SYSTEM:	3/	
C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:	0	
D. % OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:	0	
WAS % IN "D" > 5% IN THE PREVIOUS MONTH: YES	NO	

*** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current month is also > 5%, this is a Treatment Technique (TT) violation***



MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

Required Number of Turbidity Readings Per Day: PWSID #: 60 -0 207504

		co		TURB! Samplin			b Sampling			RESIL Contin	DUAL I	DISINF Impling		NT (mg Grab Sam		
Section 1	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	HIGHEST	TIME	E	NTRY F	OINT T	O DISTR	IBUTIO	N	LOWEST	1
DAY							TURBIDITY READING	TURBIDITY READ	12 to 4	POWER THE PERSON NAMED IN	CONTRACTOR	12 to 4	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	of the same of the same of	RESIDUAL READING	12. COMMENTS
1				, 23			,23	12:55				1.0	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		1.0	
2					.41		- 41	4:009					1.2		1.2	
3		146	**************************************		(Al		.46	1:30it		1.0					1,0	
4			TO THOUSAND SWIFTS			032	.32	10:30P				and the contract of the contra		1.0	1.0	
5					·44		*44	450p					09	Eg-	0.9	
6			,30				,30	11:30 A			18	and the same of th			8	
7				.49	and the State of t		,49	2:458		water the same of the same	ACPROSISED ANNOUNCES OF PROPERTY.	7			.7	
8					,39		.39	4009		-			.7		. 7	
9					.36		,36	4:30 P		estand allerentens er a beinget older	MEPhonophics in the control of the c		,5		.5	
10		***************************************	-	.41	acester fragment constitution		,41	3.457		- CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF		.9	- CONTRACTOR DE		9	
11					,54		,56	H:30 9		age are an in the own property deposits the	ndniggyttelderyssereiteden _{ersy}		1		.7	
12		-vallari managaran	.35		ACTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		-35	9:15A			1.0				1.0	
13			.40				,40	10:30 A		an committee and to the committee of the	.4		~~****************************		,6	
14				.30	nggang filas filas filas de como filas colas		30	2:500		gangani dahan giran pada sasa	***	1.1	MATERIA CONTRACTOR CON		1.1	
15				,29			,29	1:30 P		AMERICAN AND PROPERTY OF THE P	ATTONIO MATERIA DE LA CONTRACTORIO	1.0	74.0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 000		1.0	
16		-			.31		,31	4:157					1.0		1.0	
17				134	and the second second second second		. 34	9:30€		waters find the same of the same		, 8			8	
18					32		32	515		***************************************			9			
19			and the second s	.48			48	12:058		A PARTIE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		1.0	MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		1.0	
20			044		investina esta fectivita esta internacional		411	11:40A		MODERN STREET,	1-1				1.1	
21				.53			5.3	3.300				1.	*******************************		1.1	
22			. 38		engenouse ^{n A} ur (stablississississississis		138	11:30 74			1.2		**************************************		1.2	
23				PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF	,27		. 27	4:00?			Professional State of the Assessment		1.1	 	1.1	
24	· ·	*	,29		popular and popular po		,29	10:30 A			.3				.8	
25				.43	***************************************		,43	1:45P				.5			5	
26		grijo-miditii ili ili quaditi ori omoningi del		.34			134	1:30p			ARREST CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	96	_		.6	
27		Name of the Control o			,35		,35	5:00f		nagasina dalika Pagasin, imandinin da Pilikan			_5		-5	
28			,37				,37	9:00 A		***************************************	5		7	<u> </u>	15	
29		No com the Participation of Participation Com-	anni gapananan ana ana ana ana	and the second s	34	-	34	7:00 P		and the second second second second			1		.7	
30					.49		.49	5:008			MT00000 FERROR CONTRACTOR		.8		.8	
31					, 44		144	H:60 P					,9		.9	

^{***}If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day .***

Client Name: Meadow . untain Water Company Project Number: 1115-017 PWSID# CO-0207504

Sample Name: Fouts

Sample Matrix: Water/RTOR

Sample Number: 704619

Sample Date: Date Received: 08/02/07

08/02/07

Analysts:

LMD

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	08/02/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.

MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet SLOW SAND. DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION I. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION Plant ID #: Plant Address: Street County: Population Served: Responsible Party * I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by myself or other individuals under my direction or supervision and that the information, to the best of my knowledge and belief, is true, accurate and complete.* II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomaceous Earth, Other (i.e., Bag Filter)] % OF Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month NO. OF TOTAL SAMPLES SAMPLES 31 TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES PERFORMED 100% B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 NTU C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 NTU HIGHEST TURBIDITY READING OF THE MONTH (For Direct or Conventional Only) D. INDIVIDUAL TURBIDITY CHECKLIST YES NO 1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECORDED EVERY 15 MINUTES? 2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PERIODS NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING THE LAST MONTH? NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (CPE) with 30 Days. 3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PERIODS? NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING THE LAST 2 MONTHS? NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment completed 4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS AT THE END OF 4 HRS OF OPERATION? NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete ** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", you must complete IESWTR Form 2 and submit to WQCD along with this form** III. CHLORINATION SECTION TOTAL A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L: e B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FROM DIST. SYSTEM: 31 C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED: 0 D. % OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED: YES WAS % IN "D" > 5% IN THE PREVIOUS MONTH:

'MENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN

COLORADO DEPA

RONMENT

*** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current month is also > 5%, this is a Treatment Technique (TT) violation***

SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet

Required Number of Turbidity Readings Per Day:

						Commentation of the Control of the C	THE REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	RELIGIORISM HEREITARING PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	E DESCRIPTION OF STREET, STREE				SERVICE OF THE SERVIC	TO MESSAGE STREET, STR		
				TURB										NT (mg		
			and a supplied of the se	Samplin	and of them was reconstrained	and the contract of the contra	b Sampling			Conti	nuous Sa	mpling		Grab Sam		
	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12		TIME	E	ENTRY POINT TO DISTRIBUTION LOWEST				N		
DAY							TURBIDITY READING	TURBIDITY READ	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to/2	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	RESIDUAL READING	12. COMMENTS
1				agency to have been been a		6.50	0.50	9.50	ACCUPATION OF THE PARTY OF THE				AND THE REAL PROPERTY CONTRACT	1-1-	1.1	
2		and a similar section of the section	wellers described and the distribution of the second		,30		.30	5.300					1.0		1.0	
3				,28			, 28	1:150				1.0	ческой факционализация и на		1.0	
4		-		132			132	3.00P				1.0			1.0	
5			,37				137	11:00 A			1.0				1.0	
6				,31			31	3500		ant Million Autoropean pain on the		1.1). [
7			and the state of t	.47			147	3:408		-		1.0	***********************		1.0	
8				.29	-		-29	12:20p		y synchronom has a sound made made made made made made made mad		0.8	APRILATED STREET, STRE		0.8	
9			129				129	10:40 A		NEW CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	.6				, 6	
10		www.comencenter.com			_	.36	,36	10:159						.4	4	
11			,26				.26	11:40 A			1.1				111	
12			:39				.39	11:40 A			1.2				1.2	
13					.35		,35	51109					1.0		1.0	
14				,23			,23	3,300				.8	-		,8	
15				23	ļ		123	12:30 >			***************************************	16	PARTE SELECTION OF THE SE		%	
16			.29	ļ			29	9.00 A		METATORISM AND	.7		MENO MANAGEMENT SANGERS COM-		.7	
17			and the same of th		44		144	436 9	<u> </u>	-	-		18		, 8	
18				12	- 0		2	2:15P				.6			,6	
19				-	.22		. 22	2:057			-	1.2	1.0		1.0	
20				.20	12	-	.00	Co-construction and the construction of the co			-	1.2	- 3		1.0	
21		CONT. TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF			.42	-	.42	4:458			1.0		1.0		1.0	
22		-	.40		.27	-	·40	11.00 A			100		.8	-	18	
23					24	-	27	5:01 t					13		100	
24			,29		124	-	.24	Commence and the state of the s			9		1		9	
25			10	44	-	-	, 29 44	10:45 A			1	9			1	
26 27			42	1 4 4	-	-	.12	11:45 A			1.8	1-7		-	.3	
28			140		+	,28	. 128	7:00 P			10			5	15	
28			.32	 	1	120	-32	11:40 A			-5				.8	
30			120	-	,35	-	.35	5:057					. 8		.8	
31				39	122	-	139	3.458			-	1.0	* 5	-	1.0	

^{***} If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day.***

Meadow Mountain WS

Client Name:

Meadow Lountain Water Company Project Number: 1115-017 PWSID# CO-0207504

Sample Name:

Fouts

Sample Matrix: Water/RTOR

Sample Number: 703843 Sample Date:

07/02/07

Date Received: 07/02/07

Analysts:

LMD

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	07/02/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.

FATT 10-17 **MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet** SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION Month CO-0207504 I. DEMOGRAPHICS SECTION PWSTD#: System Name: Plant ID #: Plant Address: Street County: Population Served: Responsible Party: * I certify that the information submitted in this form was obtained by myself or other individuals under my direction or supervision and that the information, to the best of my knowledge and belief, is true, accurate and complete.* II. TURBIDITY SECTION [Slow Sand, Diatomaceous Earth, Other (i.e., Bag Filter)] % OF Check if Plant is Off the Entire Month NO. OF TOTAL SAMPLES SAMPLES A. TOTAL NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES PERFORMED 30 B. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES ≤ 1 NTU 30 100% C. NUMBER OF TURBIDITY ANALYSES > 5 NTU HIGHEST TURBIDITY READING OF THE MONTH D. INDIVIDUAL TURBIDITY CHECKLIST (For Direct or Conventional Only) 1. IS TURBIDITY FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL FILTER RECORDED EVERY 15 MINUTES? NO 2. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PERIODS? NO, Go to Question 3. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING THE LAST MONTH NO, Go to Question 3. YES, Schedule Comprehensive Performance Evaluation (CPE) with 30 Days. 3. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MINUTE PERIODS? NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Profile completed? DID THIS SAME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS DURING THE LAST 2 MONTHS? NO, Go to Question 4. YES, What date was the Filter Self-assessment completed 4. DID ANY SINGLE FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 MIN. PERIODS AT THE END OF 4 HRS OF OPERATION? NO, You are finished with the checklist YES, What date was the Filter Profile complete ** NOTE: If any of the above questions are checked "YES", you must complete IESWTR Form 2 and submit to WOCD along with this form** III. CHLORINATION SECTION FREE TOTAL A. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES <0.2 mg/L: B. NO. OF CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAMPLES TAKEN FROM DIST. SYSTEM: 30 C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED: 0 D. % OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED: 0

MENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN

NO NO YES WAS % IN "D" > 5% IN THE PREVIOUS MONTH: *** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current month is also > 5%, this is a Treatment Technique (TT) violation***

COLORADO DEPA

June 2007

MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet

Meadow- Mountain W3

SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION
Required Number of Turbidity Readings Per Day:

PWSID #: 60-0207504

Personal Control of the last o						and the second second second second			Part of the last o							1000 m
CT C				TURB						RESI	DUAL	DISINF	ECTA	NT (mg	g/L)	
		L Co	ntinuous	Samplin	ng	⊠ Gra	b Sampling			Conti	nuous Sa	ampling	Di	Grab Sarr	pling	LA CALLES CONTROL CONT
	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	HIGHEST	TIME		FNTDV	POINT T	O DISTE	The state of the s	CANADA DE LA COMPANION DE LA C	LOWEST	-
DAY			***************************************				TURBIDITY	TURBIDITY			1	Tomas	The same of the sa		DECIMILA	
1		CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSONS OF THE PER		62	MICHAEL STATISTICS		READING	READ	12 to 4	4 10 8	8 to 2	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	4 to 8	8 to 12	Description of the Party of the	12. COMMENTS
2		***************************************	Andread on the property of the section of the secti	100			.62	21308		-		16	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.		.6	
3			- Andreas (Constitution of the Constitution of	159 238			,59	4:00 P 12:15p		-	-	14			14	
4			.48	230			.48	8:00 A				1.1			10	
5			40		.48		.48	4:459			1.2		X	-	1.2	
6				, 53	170		53	3:300	***************************************	<u> </u>		9	1.0	-	1.0	
7		.46	The state of the s	,			.46	7:150		.9		-1			19	
8			,55				.55	11:30 A			,5		ATTACAMENT CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR	-	-9	
9			***************************************	.48	***************************************	Palline and Parline County Commissions	.48	2:308			13	.8	NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		15	
10			PRINCE PORTUGUE AND	- 70		•32	*32	10:30P	***************************************	***************************************		10		-9	.9	
11					,41		.41	4.30 8		-			1.0	1-9-1	1.0	
12		Total Section of Section Secti	***************************************	:36			,36	2:557				1.0	1.0		1.0	
13			.37	-			.37	11:00 A	PARTICULAR STREET, STR		.8	1,0			, 8	
14			#3		***************************************		,43	11:504	politika Addresii in dili Sirkii iya cu 22 u minadii k		.5		***ANANACHAD BARRISTANISA PARAMERIN	-	5	
15			.47		******		. 47	10:45 A			1,0				1,0	
16				.46			.46	2:008				1.3			1.3	
17			.28				.28	10:40A	MANERAL SECTION OF STREET		1.5	1			1.5	
18				53			53	3:30f				1,2			1,2	
19				.44			,44	2:45P				1.2	The second second second		1.2	
20				146			146	21309				9	MINISTER OF THE PARTY.		9	
21					,40		.40	4:30 €					5		.5	
22				73	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM		.73	2,00€				1.2	MATTER BAST TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF		1.2	
23					,39		, 39	6100 8					1.0		1.0	
24				27			127	2450				1.8			1.8	
25					142			5,000					1.5		1.5	
26					147			4:009					1.6		1.6	•
27					.31		,31	4:457					1.2		1.2	
28			24		and the second s		,24	11:00 A			9				', 9'	
29				54			.54	3:00 €				15			.5	
30					.56		.56	4:30 8			Marine and American		.8		, 8	
31				Weeks and the second				(

^{***} If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day.***

Meadow i untain Water Company Client Name: Project Number: 1115-017 PWSID# CO-0207504

Sample Name:

Fouts

Sample Matrix: Water/RTOR Sample Number: 703188

06/04/07

Sample Date: Date Received: 06/04/07

Analysts:

LMD

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	06/04/07

Values are reported in colony forming units/100 ml.



0.11800	ek kazome	garean en	Lorentine execution design	ind tismisesm										
PWSID#: CO-	PWSID#: <u>CO-0207504</u> SYSTEM NAME: <u>Meadow</u> Mountain US DATE:													
PREPARED BY: Stephen Tedford TITLE: Plant Operator														
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:TITLE:														
POPULATION SERVED: 48 VIOLATION?:														
Number of Samp	Charles to the control of the contro		Month 2: /	Month 3: /										
in the second state factor		Column A	Column B	Cohima C										
Month	Year	Monthly Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)	Quarterly Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)	Running Annual Average Chlorine or Chloramines (mg/L)										
January	20 0 7	,8												
February	20 0 7	1.0												
March	20_0_7	.9	Q1 = , 9											
April	2007	9												
May	20_0_7_	.75												
June	20_6_1	. 9	Q2 = . 85											
July	20_0_6	.9												
August	20_6_6	. 8												
September	20_0 6	, 8	Q3 = , 8											
October	20 6 4	15												
November	20_6_4	.7												
December	20 6 4	,8	Q4= ,15											
			inning Ammal Average =											

LABORATORY REPORTING FORMS MUST BE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Instructions on Reverse

COLORADO DEPA MENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND EN RONMENT MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Summary Sheet

		ERATIONAL REPORT - MACEOUS EARTH &			N FATING
	mail-		007		•
	Month		Year	-	
I. DEMOGRA	APHICS SECTION	PWSID#:	Co - 0.	20 750	4
System Name:	Meadow-Mo	untain WS]	Plant ID #:	
Plant Address:			allen	epaik	80510 Zip
County: 7	Street Boulder	Populati	on Served:		1
Responsib	le Party: <u>Stepher</u>	Tedford	_		
* I certify that the i	information submitted in this for that the information, to the b	m was obtained by myself or ot est of my knowledge and belief,			
II. TURBIDIT	TY SECTION [Slow Sar			-	
Check if Pla	ant is Off the Entire Month			NO. OF SAMPLES	% OF TOTAL SAMPLES
A. TO	TAL NUMBER OF TURBI	DITY ANALYSES PERFO	RMED	31	
B. NUM	MBER OF TURBIDITY AN	NALYSES ≤ 1 NTU		16	51%
C. NUI	MBER OF TURBIDITY AN	NALYSES > 5 NTU		9	
	HIGHEST TURBIDITY I	READING OF THE MONTH	1.94]	
D. <u>INI</u>	DIVIDUAL TURBIDITY	CHECKLIST (For I	Direct or Co	onventional	Only)
	FROM EACH INDIVIDUAL			- C 2	YES NO
NO, Go to Qu	GLE FILTER EXCEED 2.0 No Duestion 3. The was the Filter Profile complet		MINUTE PEI	RIODS?	
☐ NO, (ME FILTER EXCEED 2.0 NTU Go to Question 3. Schedule Comprehensive Perfor		**	ING THE LAS	MONTH?
3. DID ANY SING NO, Go to Que YES, What d	GLE FILTER EXCEED 1.0 Notes that the second	TU IN 2 CONSECUTIVE 15 M	MINUTE PER		
☐ NO, 0	ME FILTER EXCEED 1.0 NTU Go to Question 4. What date was the Filter Self-as:		ERIODS DURI	ING THE LAST	F 2 MONTHS?
NO, You are YES, What da	E FILTER EXCEED 0.5 NTU IN finished with the checklist te was the Filter Profile complete				
** NOTE: If any	of the above questions are	checked "YES", you must co along with this form**	mplete IESW	VTR Form 2 a	and submit to WQCD
III. CHLORI	NATION SECTION	FREE TOTAL			
A. NO. O	F CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAM	PLES <0.2 mg/L:		8	
B. NO. O	F CHLORINE RESIDUAL SAM	PLES TAKEN FROM DIST. SYS	STEM:	31	=

WAS % IN "D" > 5% IN THE PREVIOUS MONTH:

YES

NO

*** NOTE: If answer to above question is "YES" and percentage for current month is also > 5%, this is a Treatment

Technique (TT) violation***

C. NO. IN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:

D. % OF SAMPLES WHERE NO CHLORINE WAS DETECTED:

MONTHLY OPERATIONAL REPORT - Data Sheet SLOW SAND, DIATOMACEOUS EARTH & OTHER FILTRATION

Meadow Mountain WS

PWSID#: 60-0207504

Required Number of Turbidity Readings Per Day:

				TURB										NT (mg		
				Samplin		-	b Sampling			Contir	nuous Sa	mpling	De	Grab Sam	pling	
	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	HIGHEST TURBIDITY	TIME	E	ENTRY F	OINT T	O DISTR	IBUTIO	N	LOWEST RESIDUAL	
DAY		NEW CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT					READING	READ	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to)2	12 to 4	4 to 8	8 to 12	READING	12. COMMENTS
1		wild dame by Difference on the delication of	an annual		,91		.91	4.307				*************	,8		.8	
2		***********			.94		.94	4:45P			-		.5		,5	
3			,96				.96	11:30A			.6	-			,4	
4					.98		.98	4:309			THE PERSON NAMED IN CONTROL OF	NATIONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	16		, 6	
5			0.1		1.98		1.98	5:00P				****	1		.7	
6		o-Congres Seminarios de Constituto d	1.94				1.94	11:30 F			16	and the second s	40/20 GM Reconstruction (SEA/A/A)		.6	
7					enturacije et 24 jugo januarija en	1.86	1.86	8:30 P			***************************************	material designation of the second se		,5	,5	
8		West of the last o		1.55		+	1.55	1:159	Ann and annual a			9	***************************************		.9	
9			1 0		1.55		1.55	5:00 9					4		,4	
10			1,59		1 .11		1,59	11:45 A			1.0				1.0	
11					1-14		114	5100P					9		Ĵ	
12		AMERICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		. 60	1.10		1.0	5:30/			NATIONAL SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE SERVICE AND	, ,	9		7	
13				1.12	March and Control of States of State		1:12	1:30p			MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	1.1			1.1	
14			1.113	1.47			1.47	3:30 9			************	1.0			1.0	
15			1.43				1,43	10:30 A			.9				.9	
16			1,25				1,25	11:30 A			1.0	-			1.0	
17		***********	1.14				1.14	11:45A			1.0				10	
18			1 10		1,20		1.20	4:10 8			1.0		1.0		1.0	
19			,83			-	1.10	9:45A			1.0				1-0	
20			,80		.85	-	85	920A 5:30 P			1-0		.7	\vdash	170	J
21			.52	er year on the special property of the second	183		.52	5.50 T			.8		- 1 /	-	:\$	
22			102		91		191	4:30 8			10		15	\vdash	,5	
23	<u> </u>		erre de la constitución de la const	10	1.7/		Search Principles and Principles and Principles Search	3:45 P				15		-	5	
24				,60	,76		,60	4:30 8			-	1,0	,9	-	9	
25 26					.78	-	.78	51008				terraporar (Internativa Special Specia	-	-	1.5	
27					1.78	-	:54	8.00°	***************************************				18		.8	
28					,43	-	43	4:30 P				双	7	-	7	
29				0-7	172	-	47	1:86 8			***************************************	,5			,5	andras
30				- 1	46		146	5:15 P				,)	4		14	WW1,15
31		*****	.55		TP	-	155	10:30 A			.5				. 5	
31	Laurence Control of the Control of t		-25	Language	Lancon	1	1 32	NO. JUH	Later company and a second sec	Lameren	12		MATERIAL PROPERTY.			

^{***}If at Any Time the combined filter effluent turbidity exceeds 5 NTU (>5.49), the state must be notified as soon as possible, but not later than the end of the next business day.***

Client Name:

Meadow Mountain Water Company Project Number: 1115-017 (PWSID #CO-0207504)

Sample Name:

Fouts

Sample Matrix:

Water/RTOR

Sample Number:

Date Received:

702565

Sample Date:

05/03/07 05/03/07

Analysts:

LMD

PARAMETER	TESTED VALUE	DETECT LIMIT	METHOD NUMBER	DATE OF ANALYSIS
MICROBIOLOGY				
Total Coliform (CFU/100 ml)	ABSENT	1	Readycult	05/03/07

Values are reported in colony forming units per 100 ml.

ND = Not Detected



SAMPLER:

Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment Compliance Assurance & Data Management Unit

FILL OUT ONE FORM – FOR $\underline{\mathsf{EACH}}$ INDIVIDUAL SAMPLING POINT or COMPOSITE SET

REPORTING FORM FOR $\underline{\mathsf{ORGANIC}}$ CHEMICALS & ANALYSES

Are these results to be used to fulfill compliance monitoring requirem	nents? YES □ or NO □
Is this a check or confirmation sample? YES NO	
PWSID#: COORDSOY COUNTY: BOULDER DA	
SYSTEM/ESTABLISHMENT NAME: MBALDOW MOUNTAIN (VARIO SYSTRY
SYSTEM MAILING ADDRESS: P. O. Box 394	City State Zip
CONTACT PERSON: STRUR TRANSCORD	PHONE: 303-747-7466
SAMPLE COLLECTED BY: 517	TIME COLLECTED: 19.30 am/pm
WATER TYPE: RAW (No chlorine or other treatment)	CHLORINATED OTHER TREATMENT
SAMPLE POINT: LOCATION: Address	SOURCE(S)
REPRESENTED: EPTDS- 17 Meadow Mor	
DO SAMPLES NEED TO BE COMPOSITED CHECK OR CONFIRMATION SAMPLES	
For Laboratory Use On	ly Below This Line
LABORATORY SAMPLE # (107040735 CLI LABORATORY NAME: Fregy laboraties and DATE RECEIVED IN LABORATORY 4/17/107 COMMENTS:	LAB PHONE# (888) 235.0515 DATE ANALYZED



LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT

Client:

Meadow Mountain Water System

Project: Lab ID:

PWS C00207504

C07040735-001

Client Sample ID: Water Sample

Report Date: 05/08/07

Collection Date: 04/15/07 19:30

DateReceived: 04/17/07

Matrix: Drinking Water

Analyses	Result	Units	Qualifiers	RL	MCL/ QCL	Method	Analysis Date / By
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COMPOUND	S - HERBICID	ES					
2,4-D	ND	ug/L		1.0	70	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
2,4-DB	ND	ug/L		2.5		E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Dalapon	ND	ug/L		2.5	200	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Dicamba	ND	ug/L		0.25		E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Dichlorprop	ND	ug/L		1.0		E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Dinoseb	ND	ug/L		1.0	7	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Pentachlorophenol	ND	ug/L		0.040	1	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Picloram	ND	ug/L		0.50	500	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
2,4,5-TP (Silvex)	ND	ug/L		0.20	50	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
Surr: DCAA	90.0	%REC			70-130	E515.1	04/26/07 23:25 / eli-b
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COMPOUND	S - PESTICID	ES					
1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane	ND	ug/L		0.02	0.2	E504.1	04/24/07 21:45 / dkh
1,2-Dibromoethane	ND	ug/L		0.01	0.05	E504.1	04/24/07 21:45 / dkh
1.2.3-Trichloropropane	ND	ug/L		0.05		E504.1	04/24/07 21:45 / dkh
Surr: 1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane	112	%REC			70-130	E504.1	04/24/07 21:45 / dkh
Alachior	ND	ug/L		0.10	2	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aldrin	ND	ug/L		0.010		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1016	ND	ug/L		0.080		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1221	ND	ug/L		2.0		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1232	ND	ug/L		0.50		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1242	ND	ug/L		0.30		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1248	ND	ug/L		0.10		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1254	ND	ug/L		0.10		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Aroclor 1260	ND	ug/L		0.20		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Chlordane	ND	ug/L		0.20	2	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Dieldrin	ND	ug/L		0.010		E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Endrin	ND	ug/L		0.010	2	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
gamma-BHC (Lindane)	ND	ug/L		0.010	0.2	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Heptachlor	ND	ug/L		0.010	0.4	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Heptachlor epoxide	ND	ug/L		0.010	0.2	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Hexachlorobenzene	ND	ug/L		0.010	1	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Hexachlorocyclopentadiene	ND	ug/L		0.10	50	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Methoxychlor	ND	ug/L		0.050	40	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Toxaphene	ND	ug/L		1.0	3	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Surr: Decachlorobiphenyl	118	%REC			40-150	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
	103	%REC			40-150	E505	04/20/07 20:42 / dkh
Surr: Tetrachloro-m-xylene	103	MINEO			70-100	2000	OTIZOTOT ZO.TZ TURT

Report

RL - Analyte reporting limit.

Definitions:

QCL - Quality control limit.

MCL - Maximum contaminant level.

ND - Not detected at the reporting limit.



LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT

Client:

Meadow Mountain Water System

Project:

PWS CO0207504

Lab ID:

C07040735-001

Client Sample ID: Water Sample

Report Date: 05/08/07

Collection Date: 04/15/07 19:30 DateReceived: 04/17/07

Matrix: Drinking Water

Analyses	Result	Units	Qualifiers	RL	MCL/ QCL	Method	Analysis Date / By
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COMPOUNDS	- PESTICID	ES					
Atrazine	ND	ug/L		0.10	3	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Benzo(a)pyrene	ND	ug/L		0.10	0.2	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
bis(2-ethylhexyl)Adipate	ND	ug/L		0.50	400	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
bis(2-ethylhexyl)Phthalate	ND	ug/L		2.0	6	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Butachlor	ND	ug/L		0.10		E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Metolachlor	ND	ug/L		0.10		E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Metribuzin	ND	ug/L		0.10		E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Propachlor	ND	ug/L		0.10		E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Simazine	ND	ug/L		0.10	4	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Surr: 1,3-Dimethyl-2-nitrobenzene	105	%REC			70-130	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Surr: Perylene-d12	91.0	%REC			70-130	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Surr: Pyrene-d10	108	%REC			70-130	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Surr: Triphenylphosphate	98.0	%REC			70-130	E525.2	04/23/07 22:21 / eli-b
Endothall	ND	ug/L		9.0	100	E548.1	04/23/07 15:53 / eli-b
Surr: 2,4-Dichlorophenylacetic acid	100	%REC			70-130	E548.1	04/23/07 15:53 / eli-b
Diquat	ND	ug/L		0.40	20	E549.2	04/30/07 12:52 / sc
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COMPOUNDS	- PESTICID	ES, CARBA	MATES				
Aldicarb	ND	ug/L		0.40	3	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Aldicarb sulfone	ND	ug/L		0.40	2	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Aldicarb sulfoxide	ND	ug/L		0.40	4	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Carbaryl	ND	ug/L		0.40		E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Carbofuran	ND	ug/L		0.40	40	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
3-Hydroxycarbofuran	ND	ug/L		0.40		E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Methiocarb	ND	ug/L		0.40		E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Methomyl	ND	ug/L		0.40		E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Oxamyl	ND	ug/L		0.40	200	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Baygon	ND	ug/L		0.40	0.5.5.5	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt
Surr: BDMC	111	%REC			70-130	E531.1	04/23/07 22:23 / bt

Report

RL - Analyte reporting limit.

Definitions:

QCL - Quality control limit.

MCL - Maximum contaminant level.

ND - Not detected at the reporting limit.



LABORATORY NUMBER WY00002

PWSID# CO0207504

Lab ID: C07040735

REGULATED PHASE I,II,V ORGANIC CHEMICALS—SOCs

ALL RESULTS SHOULD BE REPORTED IN μg/L

CONTAMINANT	CAS#	RESULT in μg/L	MCL in μg/L	STANDARD METHOD	Lab MDL in	BLANK RESULT
	-		F3'-		μg/L	in μg/L
Dioxin	1746-01-6	NT	0.00003			
2,4-D	94-75-7	BDL	70	E515.1	1.0	BDL
2,4,5-TP	93-72-1	BDL	50	E515.1	0.20	BDL
Alachior	15972-60-8	BDL	2	E505	0.20	BDL
Atrazine	1912-24-9	BDL	3	E525.2	0.10	BDL
Benzo(a)pyrene	50-32-8	BDL	0.2	E525.2	0.10	BDL
Carbofuran	1563-66-2	BDL	40	E531.1	0.50	BDL
Chlordane	57-74-9	BDL	2	E505	0.20	BDL
Dalapon	75-99-0	BDL	200	E515.1	2.5	BDL
Dibromochloropropane	96-12-8	BDL	0.2	E504.1	0.02	BDL
Dinoseb	85-85-7	BDL	7	E515.1	1.0	BDL
Diquat	85-00-7	BDL	20	E549.2	0.40	BDL
Di(2-ethylhexyl)adipate	103-23-1	BDL	400	E525.2	0.50	BDL
Di(2-ethylhexyl)phthalate	117-81-7	BDL	6	E525.2	2.0	BDL
Endothall	145-73-3	BDL	100	E548.1	9.0	BDL
Endrin	72-20-8	BDL	2	E505	0.010	BDL
Ethylene dibromide	106-93-4	BDL	0.05	E504.1	0.01	BDL
Glyphosate	1071-83-6	NT	700	E547	5.0	BDL
Heptachlor	76-44-8	BDL	0.4	E505	0.040	BDL
Heptachlor Epoxide	1024-57-3	BDL	0.2	E505	0.020	BDL
Hexachlorobenzene	118-74-1	BDL	1	E505	0.10	BDL
Hexachlorocyclopentadiene	77-47-4	BDL	50	E505	0.10	BDL
Lindane	58-89-9	BDL	0.2	E505	0.020	BDL
Methoxychlor	72-43-5	BDL	40	E505	0.10	BDL
Oxamyl	23135-22-0	BDL	200	E531.1	0.50	BDL
Pentachlorophenol	87-86-5	BDL	1	E515.1	0.040	BDL
Picloram	1918-02-1	BDL	500	E515.1	0.50	BDL
Polychlorinated biphenyl's	1336-36-3	BDL	0.5	E505	0.50	BDL
Simazine	122-34-9	BDL	4	E525.2	0.10	BDL
Toxaphene	8001-35-2	BDL	3	E505	1.0	BDL

Codes used:

NT=Not tested for compound

μg/L = Micrograms per liter
Lab MDL = Laboratory Method Detection Limit

B = The analyte is found in the associated blank as well as in the sample

MCL = Maximum Contaminant Level

BDL = Indicates that the compound was analyzed for, but was below the Lab MDL.

J = Indicates the presence of a compound that meets the identification criteria but the result is less than the sample quanitation limit and greater than the Lab MDL. (Above the Lab MDL but below the PQL.)

Reviewed & Approved by

Branch Manager

5,8,07

Date

PWSID# CO0207504

Lab ID: C07040735

REGULATED PHASE I,II,V ORGANIC CHEMICALS—SOCs

ALL RESULTS SHOULD BE REPORTED IN μg/L

CONTAMINANT	CAS#	RESULT in μg/L	MCL in μg/L	STANDARD METHOD	Lab MDL in μg/L	BLANK RESULT in μg/L
Dioxin	1746-01-6	NT	0.00003			
2,4-D	94-75-7	BDL	70	E515.1	1.0	BDL
2,4,5-TP	93-72-1	BDL	50	E515.1	0.20	BDL
Alachlor	15972-60-8	BDL	2	E505	0.20	BDL
Atrazine	1912-24-9	BDL	3	E525.2	0.10	BDL
Benzo(a)pyrene	50-32-8	BDL	0.2	E525.2	0.10	BDL
Carbofuran	1563-66-2	BDL	40	E531.1	0.50	BDL
Chlordane	57-74-9	BDL	2	E505	0.20	BDL
Dalapon	75-99-0	BDL	200	E515.1	2.5	BDL
Dibromochloropropane	96-12-8	BDL	0.2	E504.1	0.02	BDL
Dinoseb	85-85-7	BDL	7	E515.1	1.0	BDL
Diquat	85-00-7	BDL	20	E549.2	0.40	BDL
Di(2-ethylhexyl)adipate	103-23-1	BDL	400	E525.2	0.50	BDL
Di(2-ethylhexyl)phthalate	117-81-7	BDL	6	E525.2	2.0	BDL
Endothall	145-73-3	BDL	100	E548.1	9.0	BDL
Endrin	72-20-8	BDL	2	E505	0.010	BDL
Ethylene dibromide	106-93-4	BDL	0.05	E504.1	0.01	BDL
Glyphosate	1071-83-6	NT	700	E547	5.0	BDL
Heptachlor	76-44-8	BDL	0.4	E505	0.040	BDL
Heptachlor Epoxide	1024-57-3	BDL	0.2	E505	0.020	BDL
Hexachlorobenzene	118-74-1	BDL	1	E505	0.10	BDL
Hexachlorocyclopentadiene	77-47-4	BDL	50	E505	0.10	BDL
Lindane	58-89-9	BDL	0.2	E505	0.020	BDL
Methoxychlor	72-43-5	BDL	40	E505	0.10	BDL
Oxamyl	23135-22-0	BDL	200	E531.1	0.50	BDL
Pentachlorophenol	87-86-5	BDL	1	E515.1	0.040	BDL
Picloram	1918-02-1	BDL	500	E515.1	0.50	BDL
Polychlorinated biphenyl's	1336-36-3	BDL	0.5	E505	0.50	BDL
Simazine	122-34-9	BDL	4	E525.2	0.10	BDL
Toxaphene	8001-35-2	BDL	3	E505	1.0	BDL

Codes used:

NT=Not tested for compound

B = The analyte is found in the associated blank as well as in the sample

μg/L = Micrograms per liter Lab MDL = Laboratory Method Detection Limit

MCL = Maximum Contaminant Level BDL = Indicates that the compound was analyzed for, but was below the Lab MDL.

J = Indicates the presence of a compound that meets the identification criteria but the result is less than the sample quanitation limit and greater than the Lab MDL. (Above the Lab MDL but below the PQL.)

MAIL RESULTS TO:

CDPHE, WQCD-CMDM-B2, 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, Denver, CO 80246-1530



ANALYTICAL SUMMARY REPORT

May 08, 2007

Meadow Mountain Water System

PO Box 394

Allenspark, CO 80510

Workorder No.: C07040735

Project Name: PWS CO0207504

Energy Laboratories, Inc. received the following 1 sample from Meadow Mountain Water System on 4/17/2007 for analysis.

Sample ID	Client Sample ID	Collect Date	Receive Date	Matrix	Test
C07040735-00 ²	1 Water Sample	04/15/07 19:30) 04/17/07 D	Prinking Water	E515.1 Chlorinated Herbicides 504 sample microextraction E504 Pesticides 505 sample microextraction E505 Pesticides Pesticides, Carbamates SDWA LSE for 549.2 Pesticides, Diquat SDWA 525-Semi-Volatile Organic Compounds, SDWA Endothall

There were no problems with the analyses and all data for associated QC met EPA or laboratory specifications except where noted in the Case Narrative or Report.

If you have any questions regarding these tests results, please call.

Report Approved By:

(AKM) 33 33



Chain of Custody and Analytical Request Record PLEASE PRINT, provide as much information as possible. Refer to corresponding notes on reverse side.

Page 1 of 2

Company Name:	And the second s			Project Name	PWS	#, Perm	it #, Etc	D.:		-					1	
	Mountain U	latio Si	ptem	Ce				504	38							
Report Mail Address:	394			Contact Nam	e, Pho	ne, Fax	, E-ma	iil:				San	Sampler Name if other than Contact:			
POPER	01.1.1.1.20	C10													nd m. eddingstill of	
allens	early Co 80	510		303-74 7 -2066 Invoice Contact & Phone #: Pui								rchase Order #:	ELI Quot	0.#:		
10 Ber	10 Bey 162				act or r	TIONE #						l u	chase order #.	LLI Quot	C π.	
allery	park, Co	80570										L,				
Report Required F	or: POTW/WWTP	DW 🗆		tion	A	VAL.	/ S	SRE	QUE	ST	"ED		Notify ELI prior to		Receipt Temp	
daa in tiraayu is	Other			ners / B C									sample submittal fo charges and sch		//. °C	
pecial Report Formats - ELI must be notified prior to sample submittal for the following:			Number of Containers Sample Type: A W S V B O ir <u>Water Solis/Solids Vegetation</u> <u>Bioassay Other</u>								AT)	Comments:	leading	Cooler ID(s)		
NELAC 🗖	A2LA Level IV			r of ype: oils/S assa							그	L) pu	(L)		Custody Seal Y N	
Other				nbe ple T er Sc Bio							ATTACH	aron	Iroun		Intact Y N	
EDD/EDT 🖵 Form	at			Nur Sam Wat								Turn	Turna		Signature Y N	
The same of the sa	ENTIFICATION ion, Interval, etc.)	Collection Date	Collection Time	MATRIX							SEE	Normal Turnaround (TAT)	RUSH Turnaround (TAT)		Match Lab ID	
1 Sodiem	theo	4-15:07	7:208			1 112		1 IL-								
2 sodium	Th 10	4-15-07	7:26 8									\sqcup			5	
3 Sodium	Sulfite	4-1507	7:208							_		\coprod			W/: > 0 (2)	
4 Sodium	Sulfite	415.07	7:20 P									Ш			£0704073	
5 ascorbe	acid	4-15-07	7:20 P									Ш			2	
ascorbic	acid	4-15-07	1720 P						Ш							
1 Deguar		4-1507	730 P						Ш						<	
8 EBBG I	BCP	4.15.07	730 f												8	
9 ED BY	DBCP	4-15-01	1:34												ğ	
10			-													
Custody	Relinquieried by:/			Date/T	ime:		Shipp	ed by:			KIN	7	Received by:	eric adaministrati (1948 e zamenoria) e urasor Chertayinas Galleria	4/7/07 1015	
Record	Record Relinquished by:					Date/Time: Shipped by:							Received by: Date/Time:			
MUST be			NO. COLUMN TO SERVICE										LABORATORY USE ONLY			
Signed	Sample Disposal: R	eturn to clien	t:	Lab Dis	posal:								Sample Type:	# of f	ractions	

In certain circumstances, samples submitted to Energy Laboratories, Inc. may be subcontracted to other certified laboratories in order to complete the analysis requested.

This serves as notice of this possibility. All sub-contract data will be clearly notated on your analytical report.



Chain of Custody and Analytical Request Record PLEASE PRINT, provide as much information as possible. Refer to corresponding notes on reverse side

Company Name:			1100 1101	Project Name				Nele	1 10 001	respoi	naing	not	es on reverse side.		
Report Mail Address:				4				075	04				Salahana	100	January Spice
Report Mail Address: POBOX 394 Allergrank CO 80570 Invoice Address:				Contact Nam	no Phone	- Foy I		-	-		Sampler Name if other than Contact:				
Ullings Address	eark CO i	19510)				1-	206	6						
POBOX 162 allenspark, Co 80510				Invoice Con	act & Pho	one #:		nymi p nym siy sino 11 no ette			P	Purchase Order #: ELI Quote #:			
Report Required For: POTW/WWTP DW D				LO	AN	II.	3161	TE d		H	1	T	Notify ELI prior to RU	ICH	
Other				ners B O getati					. *** ***	1 1		sa	imple submittal for add	ditional	Receipt Temp
pecial Report Formats - ELI must be notified prior to sample submittal for the following: NELAC			Number of Containers Sample Type: A W S V B O Air Water Soils/Solids Vegetation Bioassay Other						1 1	4ED	(TAT)	charges and schedu Comments:	ıling	Cooler ID(s)	
Other			Soils, ioass		g = 1		5-13			ACH ound (TA	(T) pu			Custody Seal Y N	
EDD/EDT Format_				lumb ample gater B			2 3			1 11	rnarol	Jaroni			Intact Y N
SAMPLE IDENTIFICATION Collection (Name, Location, Interval, etc.) Date Time			Z Ø SI IŽI MATRIX		- /				1	SEE AI IACHE	RUSH Turnaround			Signature Y N Match	
Carbamate Pesticides 4-15-07 7:30 P									1	7) 2	12			Lab ID	
2 Carlana	to Posterides	111507	7:308								+	++		1-10-15	
3					-	+		1 2 2		+				5	
4 Posi N		4-15-07				\vdash	+		_		+	\sqcup			Ш
5 CB 24 Pests 4-15-07 7:30 P		71.					+			H			6704073		
The representation of the section of							+				+	H			2
7			V - 100				-				+	\vdash			0
8			åa		2	_					Ш			<	
9											\sqcup			S	
10				-	+		-			4			Ω		
Custody	elinquished by:	1		Deta/Tio		lau									
Custody Record Re	Date/Tin		Shipped by:						Received by: Date/Time:						
MUST be	Date/Tin	Date/Time: Shipped by:							Received by: Date/Time:						
Signed Sample Disposal: Return to client: Lab Disposal:											LABORATORY USE ONLY				

In certain circumstances, samples submitted to Energy Laboratories, Inc. may be subcontracted to other certified laboratories in order to complete the analysis requested. This serves as notice of this possibility. All sub-contract data will be clearly notated on your analytical report.



Date: 08-May-07

CLIENT:

Meadow Mountain Water System

Project:

PWS CO0207504

Sample Delivery Group: C07040735

CASE NARRATIVE

THIS IS THE FINAL PAGE OF THE LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT

ORIGINAL SAMPLE SUBMITTAL(S)

All original sample submittals have been returned with the data package. A copy of the submittal(s) has been included and tracked in the data package.

SAMPLE TEMPERATURE COMPLIANCE: 4°C (±2°C)

Temperature of samples received may not be considered properly preserved by accepted standards. Samples that are hand delivered immediately after collection shall be considered acceptable if there is evidence that the chilling process has begun.

SOIL/SOLID SAMPLES

All samples reported on an as received basis unless otherwise indicated.

PCB ANALYSIS USING EPA 505

Data reported by ELI using EPA method 505 reflects the results for seven individual Aroclors. When the results for all seven are ND (not detected), the sample meets EPA compliance criteria for PCB monitoring.

SUBCONTRACTING ANALYSIS

Subcontracting of sample analyses to an outside laboratory may be required. If so, ENERGY LABORATORIES will utilize its branch laboratories or qualified contract laboratories for this service. Any such laboratories will be indicated within the Laboratory Analytical Report.

BRANCH LABORATORY LOCATIONS

eli-b - Energy Laboratories, Inc. - Billings, MT

eli-f - Energy Laboratories, Inc. - Idaho Falls, ID

eli-g - Energy Laboratories, Inc. - Gillette, WY

eli-h - Energy Laboratories, Inc. - Helena, MT

eli-r - Energy Laboratories, Inc. - Rapid City, SD

eli-t - Energy Laboratories, Inc. - College Station, TX

CERTFICATIONS:

USEPA: WY00002; FL-DOH NELAC: E87641; Arizona: AZ0699; California: 02118CA

Oregon: WY200001; Utah: 3072350515; Virginia: 00057; Washington: C1903

ISO 17025 DISCLAIMER:

The results of this Analytical Report relate only to the items submitted for analysis.

ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. - CASPER,WY certifies that certain method selections contained in this report meet requirements as set forth by the above accrediting authorities. Some result requested by the client may not be covered under these certifications. All analysis data to be submitted for regulatory enforcement should be certified in the sample state of origin. Please verify ELI's certification coverage by visiting www.energylab.com

ELI appreciates the opportunity to provide you with this analytical service. For additional information and services visit our web page www.energylab.com.

The total number of pages of this report are indicated by the page number located in the lower right corner.



Energy Laboratories, Inc.

Sample Receipt Checklist

Client Name Meadow	Mountain Water System	Date a	Date and Time Received: 4/17/2007 10:15:00						
Work Order Number	C07040735			Receiv					
Login completed by:	Corinne Wagner 4/17		2007 10:15:	:00 Review	ved by				
	Signature	Date			Initials	Date			
	С	arrier name	Next Day A	<u>Air</u>					
Shipping container/cool	er in good condition?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌	Not Present				
Custody seals intact on	shipping container/cooler?		Yes	No 🗌	Not Present				
Custody seals intact on	sample bottles?		Yes	No 🗌	Not Present				
Chain of custody preser	nt?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
Chain of custody signed	when relinquished and received	?	Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
Chain of custody agrees	s with sample labels?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
Samples in proper conta	ainer/bottle?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
Sample containers intac	t?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
Sufficient sample volume	e for indicated test?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
All samples received wit	hin holding time?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌					
Container/Temp Blank to	emperature in compliance?		Yes 🗸	No 🗌	11 °C On Ice				
Water - VOA vials have	zero headspace?	,	Yes 🗸	No 🗌	No VOA vials submitted	ı 🗌			
Water - pH acceptable u	pon receipt?	Y	res 🗸	No 🗌	Not Applicable				
	Adjusted	1? — — — — :		Checked by					

Contact and Corrective Action Comments:

None

Pag

Signed

Chain of Custody and Analytical Poor

LABORATORY USE ONLY

LABORATORIE	S PL	EASE PRINT	, provide	as much inf	form	ation a	as po	ssible	y Li e. Re	fer to	Corre	C(4U	es	t Record Page	e of
Meadow Mountain Water Septem				as much information as possible. Refer to corresponding Project Name, PWS #, Permit #, Etc.: CO - 0 20 7504									ig no	g flotes off feverse side.		
Report Mail Address: Po Bod 394				0-4-411									Sampler Name if other than Contact:			
allenspark, Co 80510				303-747-2066												
Cellenspark, Co 80510 Invoice Address: 10 Box 162				Invoice Contact & Phone #:									Purchase Order #: ELI Quote #:			
Allene	park, Co	80570				- 3										
Report Required	For: POTW/WWTP			Number of Containers Sample Type: A W S V B O Air Water Soils/Solids Vegetation Bioassay Other	2	AM	LYS	315	RE	Qυ	ES	TE	D	s	Notify ELI prior to RUSH ample submittal for addition charges and scheduling	Receipt Temp
Special Report Formats - ELI must be notified prior to sample submittal for the following: NELAC				of Conta									HED	(TAT)	Comments:	Cooler ID(s)
Other EDD/EDT Format				Number Sample Ty Water So Bioa					9 A.				ATTACHI	Turnaround (TAT		Custody Seal Y N Intact Y N Signature Y N
SAMPLE II (Name, Loca	DENTIFICATION ation, Interval, etc.)	Collection (Collection Time	'ই MATRIX						3			SEE	Normal RUSH T		Match Lab ID
Sodiem	2 Shlo	4-1507	7:208								7					>
Sodium	Th10	4-15-07	7:268		<u> </u>							1				3
Sodium	Sulfite		7:208		_		_	\bot	\perp							
Sodium	Sulfite		1:20 f			\bot	4	_						\perp		36070407.
ascorbe		4-1507			_	\vdash	+	_	_			_	4	\perp		>
ascorbic		4-1507 1				++	+	+	+		_	\dashv	\dashv	+		Ö
EDBOT I	Z 2 0	-	130 P		-	\vdash	+	+	+		+	+	+	+		\$
EDBO	DBCP	<u> </u>	130 8			\vdash	+	+	+	H	+	+	\dashv	+		-
0	1						\dagger	\dagger			+	+	+	+		4
Custody	Relinquished by:			Date/Tir			Shi	pped b	by:			M	T TK	Re	eceived by:	H/n/o) lok
Record MUST be	Date/Tir	Date/Time:				Shipped by:					Re	ceived by:	Date/Time:			

Sample Disposal: Return to client: Lab Disposal: Sample Type: In certain circumstances, samples submitted to Energy Laboratories, Inc. may be subcontracted to other certified laboratories in order to complete the analysis requested.

This serves as notice of this possibility. All sub-contract data will be clearly notated on your analytical report.